000 lu7188

(Requestor's Name)
(requester a rearre)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

R KEMPLE JEL 09 2019



200331174492

19 JUL -9 AM 9: 44

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 835222 7175508 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE : July 9, 2019 ORDER TIME : 12:37 PM ORDER NO. : 835222-010 CUSTOMER NO: 7175508 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: THORP FAMILY EQUITY, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ___ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION __ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ___ CONVERSION & ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: ___ CERTIFIED COPY ____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY ____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Lydia Cohen - EXT. 62974

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C						
SUBJ	ECT:	THOR	LP FAN	AILY EC	TIUÇ	Y, LLC	
		(Name of Re	sulting	Florida	Limite	ed Con	npany)
The en	nclosed Article ess Entity" into	s of Conversion, Artic a "Florida Limited L	les of iabilit	Organ y Com	izatio pany	on, an " in ac	d fees are submitted to convert an "Othe coordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please	return all corr	espondence concernin	g this	matter	to:		
		Jennifer R. Cohen					
		(Contact Person)					
	L	evenfeld Pearlstein, LLC					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Firm/Company)					
	2 N	. LaSalle Street, Suite 1300)				
		(Address)					
	1	Chicago, Illinois 60602					
		City, State and Zip Code)					
		lpagents@lplegal.com					
E-n	nail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port no	tificatio	ns)		
For fu	rther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, p	lease c	all:		
	Jennifer R. (Cohen	at (312	,	`	346-8380
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)			lode)	(Day	time Telephone Number)
		or the following amou a bank located in the				rocess	ed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 fo & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees r Conversion for Articles unization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		180.00 F Certified			☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
New F Divisi Cliftor 2661 I	ET ADDRES Filing Section on of Corporat n Building Executive Cent assee, FL 323	ions er Circle		Nev Div P. (w Fil visior O. Bo	ing Son of Cox 632	ADDRESS: ection corporations 27 FL 32314

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: THORP FAMILY EQUITY, LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
JANUARY 20, 2010 on
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
THORP FAMILY EQUITY, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 9TH day of JULY	20_ <u>19</u>	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ited Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: DONALD K. THORP	Title: MANAGER	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: Signature:	[See below for required signature(s)]	
Printed Name: DONALD K. THORP	Title: MANAGER	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		<u>15</u>
Fees:		=
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	-9 AM 9: 48

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
THORP FAMILY EQI	JITY, LLC		
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability		.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal offi	ce of the Limi	ted Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing .	Address:	
NAPLES, FLORIDA 34108		LF SHORE DRI FLORIDA 3410	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & red Agent. Yo	Registered A	gent's Signature: in individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered aş	gent are:	
CORPORATION SERVI	ICE COMPA	NY	
Name			
1201 HAYS S	TREET		
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT	acceptable)	
TALLAHASSEE	FL	32301	
City		Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete paccept the obligations of my position as registered Agent's Signal	this certific ty. I furthe erformance istered age. ature (REQ	rate, I hereby a r agree to com r of my duties, a nt as provided	ccept the appointment as ply with the provisions of all and I am familiar with and for in Chapter 605, F.S Lydia Cohen Asst. Vice President
(CONTINU	JED)		

A	DT	CI	r	TV
А	KI	11.1	.r.	IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	DONALD K. THORP
	11125 GULF SHORE DRIVE #803
	NAPLES, FLORIDA 34108
	
	·
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ICLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
provide and the same of the sa	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DECLUBED CLONABUDD	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	10
$\sim (\backslash (\mathcal{U})/(i))$	M . C
	W. Col
Signature of a member or a	an authorized representative of a member
This document is executed in accordance	with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware the
any taise information submitted in a docum	ment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felor
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
DC.	ONALD V TUODE MANAGED
	ONALD K. THORP, MANAGER
	ped or printed name of signee
Тур	ped or printed name of signee Filing Fees
Тур	ped or printed name of signee <u>Filing Fees</u> f Organization and Designation of Registered Ag

FILED

. 13.